
Campaign Name Company Email First Name Last Name
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Idea Language Services, LLC sergio@ideatranslations.com Sergio Atristain
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Idea Language Services, LLC sergio@ideatranslations.com Sergio Atristain
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation ONPOINT SOLUTIONS LLLP onpointsolutionslllp@gmail.com Sheila Posey
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation All In One Translation Agency amccrory@allin1translation.com Allison McCrory
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Ims ims@imsinfo.com Integrated Systems
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Ims ims@imsinfo.com Integrated Systems
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Ims ims@imsinfo.com Integrated Systems
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com Source Management
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Homeland Language Services clanazca@homelandls.com CHRISTIAN LANAZCA
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Fox Translation Services matthew@foxtranslation.com Matthew Sullivan
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Crabtree GLOBO, LLC (Formerly Crabtree Interpreting Services) whitney@crabtreeinterpreting.com Whitney Douglass
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Ubiqus Reporting Inc dweigand@ubiqus.com Daniel weigand
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Focus Language International Inc. acanjura@focusinterpreting.com Ana Canjura
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Summa Linguae Technologies lou.salmen@summalinguae.com Louis Salmen
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Latitude Prime david.evseeff@latitudeprime.com David Evseeff
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation SeproTec Multilingual Solutions tenders@seprotec.com Guillermo Lopez-Sanchez
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation AllWorld Language Consultants, Inc. scandiffio@alcinc.com Carlos Scandiffio
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Language Training Center, Inc. bidopp@ltsls.com Martin George
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation IMS ims_bids@construction.com Bid Research
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Prime Vendor primevendor123@gmail.com Bid Clerk
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation LanguageUSA, Inc. sendto@languageusa.com Andres Lopez
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation 911 Interpreters Inc rade@911interpreters.com Rade Vujicic
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Lionbridge Global Solutions II, Inc. john.drugan@lionbridge.com John Drugan
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation AAAA aaabbb@gmail.com AAAAA BBBBBB
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation AAAA aaabbb@gmail.com AAAAA BBBBBB
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation BidPrime abarnett@bidprime.com Anna Barnett
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Homeland Language Services jwhittington@homelandls.com Joe Whittington
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Cowboys Trucking contact@cowboystrucking.com Mustafa Fatih
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Next Audio Visual Productions, LLC tracy@nextavproductions.com Tracy Punch
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Lionbridge Global Solutions II, Inc. john.drugan@lionbridge.com John Drugan
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Pasco Brokerage Inc khollon@pascoinc.net Kasey Hollon
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation The Blue Book Building and Construction Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com Subharata Chakraborty
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation MTW Solutions sheila.miller@mtwsolutions.com Sheila Miller
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Rugamas Creative Solutions jramirez.rcs@gmail.com Jorge Ramirez
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Datagain Inc rishi@datagainservices.com Rishi Darira
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REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation LanguageUSA, Inc alopez@languageusa.com Andres Lopez
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation TransPerfect fsachak@transperfect.com Fatema Sachak
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation SignGlasses, LLC karla@signglasses.com Karla Ebert
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation deltek sourcemanagement@deltek.com onvia mgmt
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Powerling m.debuire@powerling.com Manon Debuire
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Lionbridge Technologies, LLC John.Drugan@lionbridge.com John Drugan
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Digital Base Productions kevin@digitalbase.com Kevin Bryan
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Ready Made Language Resources jmattox@readymadestaffing.com Joan Mattox
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Visual Language Professionals LLC ashley@visuallanguagepro.com Ashley Pointon
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation SCHOOL WHOLESALE SUPPLIES LLC jpdas@eii-usa.com JP DAS
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Interpreters Unlimited, Inc. shamus.sayed@interpreters.com Shamus Sayed
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Acolad nbutler@acolad.com Nicholas Butler
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation CAL INTERPRETING & TRANSLATIONS PM@CALINTERPRETING.COM IDA ZAGHI
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Therapeutic Outreach, Inc. office@toinc.com Lisa Mulligan
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Cal Interpreting & Translations laurie@calinterpreting.com Laurie Hartman
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation ims ims_bids@construction.com bid research
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Plug Smart mark.himmel@plugsmart.com Mark Himmel
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Ready Made Language Resources jmattox@readymadestaffing.com Joan Mattox
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Stillman Translations douglas.green@stillmantranslations.com Douglas Green
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation CJIS GROUP mariah@cjisgroup.com Mariah Isman
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Elahi Enterprises, Inc., DBA Akorbi rfp@akorbi.com Carmen Wolff
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation The Voice Society maria@thevoicesociety.com Maria Tapias
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation MasterWord Services, Inc. bids@masterword.com Ludmila Golovine
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Axel Inc contactus@axelconsult.com Blanca Vargas
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Cal Interpreting & Translations laurie@calinterpreting.com Laurie Hartman
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Blackhawk Management Corporation reevesm@blackhawkmgmt.com Michael Reeves
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Universe Technical Translation, Inc. andreas@universe.us Andreas Nordquist
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Veaux Professional Services, LLC hope@veauxpro.co Hope Malveaux
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation StruKtur Design Group, LLC tmoore@strukturdg.com Tim Moore
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Webbco Enterprises, LLC dba Visual Communication Services accounting@vcsoncall.com Rie Finney
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Lessman Roofing and Sheetmetal LLC richard@lessmanroofing.com Richard Cortez
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation MotaWord evren@motaword.com Evren Ay
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation GREEN TRANSLATIONS jq@green-translations.com Jordi Quesada
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Ready Made Language Resources jmattox@readymadestaffing.com Joan Mattox
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Interpreters Unlimited, Inc. desiree.lewis@interpreters.com Desiree Lewis
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REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Purple Communications, Inc. contracts@purple.us Michael Amsterdam
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Montana Language Services projects@mtlanguageservices.com Kendall Levinson
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation RJYGroup, LLC richard@rjygroup.net Richard young
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Doubletree Hotel and Suites by the Galleria apatel@dtsuites.com Amita Patel
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Natively Fluent, Inc. bids@nativelyfluent.com Kamran Khan
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Alboum Translation Services hillary@alboum.com Hillary Berman
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Datagain aparna@datagainservices.com Aparna Pandey
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation BidPrime.com abarnett@bidprime.com ANNA BARNETT
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation 3Bridges Sign Language Services, LLC trey@3bridgesaustin.com Trey McKnight
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Akorbi cwolff@akorbi.com Carmen Wolff
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation 911 Interpreters Inc rade@911interpreters.com Rade Vujicic
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC. bids@napc.me Eric Johnson
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Natural Languages, LLC rm2@naturallanguages.net Natural Languages
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Rocky Mountain Bank ssehnert@rmbank.com Scott Sehnert
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Latin American Translators Network (LATN), Inc. proposals@latn.com Cynthia Ericson
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation DARYL FLOOD WORKPLACE SERVICES sward@darylflood.com Steve Ward
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation LATN Proposals@latn.com Loana Denis
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Volatia Language Network, Inc. bids@volatia.com Jessica Kent
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Prescient Technologies bcollins@prescienttechllc.com Brian Collins
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Amplexor ana.fuentes@amplexor.com Ana Fuentes
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation United Translations jbehsudi@unitedtranslations.com Jawad Behsudi
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Bromberg & Associates, LLC carly@brombergtranslations.com Carly Priehs
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Flix Translations Group LLC gabriela@flixtranslations.com Gabriela Arriaran Mauroni
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Telelanguage tbernal@telelanguage.com Tim Bernal
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Hummble Translations LLC hummbletranslations.assist@gmail.com Dalileah Larios
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Polyglot Interpretations LLC polyglotcolorado@gmail.com Giura Polar
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation The Language Bank, Inc. dennism@language-bank.com Dennis Merritt
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation US Translations cyle@ustranslation.com Cyle Adair
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Focus Language International Inc. acanjura@focusinterpreting.com Ana Canjura
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation WorldWide Interpreters, Inc. donna@worldwideinterpreters.com Donna Cunningham
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Latin American Translators Network (LATN), Inc. proposals@latn.com Cynthia Ericson
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation DAS pj.carberg@deafaccess.com PJ Carberg
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation WorldWide Interpreters, Inc sales@e-wwi.com James Villarreal
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation WorldWide Interpreters, Inc support@e-wwi.com James Villarreal
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation WorldWide Interpreters, Inc. donna@worldwideinterpreters.com Donna Cunningham
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Ims ims@imsinfo.com Integrated Systems
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Interpreters Unlimited, Inc. desiree.lewis@interpreters.com Desiree Lewis
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation ContextGlobal Inc fstarmark@contextglobal.com Fredrik Starmark
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Interpreters Unlimited, Inc. Desiree.Lewis@interpreters.com Desiree Lewis
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Elite Textile Trading LLC ian@elitetex.us songyin huang
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REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation LanguageUSA, Inc. sendto@languageusa.com Andres Lopez
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Idea Language Services, LLC sergio@ideatranslations.com Sergio Atristain
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation OMNIA Partners aaaa@gmail.com aaaa cccc
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation OKIN Process alison.adams@okinprocess.com Alison Adams
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation OKIN Process alison.adams@okinprocess.com Alison Adams
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Intrinz Inc. milay.lino@intrinzincorp.com Milay
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Logisticus Technologies LLC vthomas@lgist.com Vonzetta M Thomas
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation TILES IN STYLE LLC DBA TAZA SUPPLIES fred@tilesinstyle.com Fred James
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Ad Astra, Inc. keith@ad-astrainc.com Keith Perera
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation PLS Group savaidesm@verizon.net Michael Savaides
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation DC Language Center alan.kuri@dclanguagecenter.com Alan Kuri
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation TransPerfect Translation International fsachak@transperfect.com Fatema Sachak
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation a sourcingsupport@deltek.com a
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Shay Enterprise tshayenterprise@gmail.com Tamara Shay
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation THWilson Bonds thwbonds@outlook.com Sheila Smith
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation AAAA AAABBB@GMAIL.COM AAAAA BBBBBB
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Jeenie cwrobel@jeenie.com Christina Wrobel
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation IdentiFIE Special Education, LLC Olivia.perez821@gmail.com Olivia Perez
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation a sourcingsupport@deltek.com b d
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation INGCO International ingridc@ingcointernational.com Ingrid Christensen
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation AVAZA Language Services Corp. s.cain@avaza.co Sarah Beth Cain
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Voyce, Inc. tim.kudzma@voyceglobal.com Timothy Kudzma
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation scandiffio@alcinc.com Carlos Scandiffio
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Siak Enterprise LLC siak9010@gmail.com Irene Totera
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Homeland Language Services fgomez@homelandls.com Christian Lanazca
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Homeland Language Services florenciagomez_translations@yahoo.com Christian LANAZCA
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Baystate Interpreters jleblanc@baystateinterpreters.com Jeff LeBlanc
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation PGLS LLC bsmith@pglsinc.com Brooke Smith
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Seven Outsource rfpalerts@gmail.com Steve Walse
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation BID OCEAN eric@bidocean.com ERIC JOHNSON
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Homeland Language Services jwhittington@homelandls.com Joe Whittington
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Language Line Services, Inc. rfpmanager@languageline.com Marlene Slusser
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Interpreters Unlimited, Inc. desiree.lewis@interpreters.com Desiree Lewis
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Trusted Translations government@trustedtranslations.com Ben Atkins
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation ITC Translations USA m.barrier@itcglobaltranslations.com Mathieu Barrier
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Wagner Consulting LLC tender@wagner-international.com Sascha Wagner
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Geneva Worldwide, Inc. rfp@genevaworldwide.com Anna Neophytou
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Geneva Worldwide, Inc. llesce@genevaworldwide.com Louis Lesce
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REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation TransPerfect Translations International, Inc. mdonnelly@transperfect.com Michael Donnelly
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Lionbridge Global Solutions II, Inc. John.Drugan@Lionbridge.com John Drugan
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Telelanguage, Inc. hemmons@telelanguage.com Hayley Emmons
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Anderson Forklift, Inc. rjenkins@andersonforkliftinc.com Ryan Jenkins
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Daniel Shamebo Sabore.DBA, Languages Translation Services. info@advancedtranslationservices.com Daniel Sabore
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Daniel Shamebo Sabore.DBA, Languages Translation Services. info@advancedtranslationservices.com Daniel Sabore
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Daniel Shamebo Sabore.DBA, Languages Translation Services. info@advancedtranslationservices.com Daniel Sabore
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation MasterWord Services, Inc. cfancisco@masterword.com M. Cody Francisco
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Interpretek ewallis@interpretek.com emily wallis
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation US Translations cyle@ustranslation.com Cyle Adair
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation U.S. Translation Company jbrooks@ustranslation.com James
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Akorbi cwolff@akorbi.com Carmen Wolff
REGION 4 | 21-06 Interpretation and Translation Akorbi cwolff@akorbi.com Carmen Wolff
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